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200503090001
07150

03/09/2005
10:22:56

HOMESOUTH
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALAMERICA
BANK

200406150003
25590

200510180005
41280

10/18/2005
12:50:51

HOMESOUTH
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

200409070004
98350

200502020000
53660

02/02/2005
03:35:00

HOMESOUTH
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200405280002
86620

200508160004
21730

08/16/2005
01:33:35

HOMESOUTH
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FRONTIER
BANK FKA

200502020000
51860

200510120005
30800

10/12/2005
08:36:22

HOMESOUTH
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FRONTIER
BANK

200504040001
54400

200512220006
61040

12/22/2005
03:13:21

HOMESOUTH
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALAMERICA
BANK

200403040001
12000

200502020000
51850

02/02/2005
11:07:00

HOMESOUTH
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

34 52 Lot#:58
Book:34 Pg:52

200504040001
54390

04/04/2005
03:26:26

HOMESOUTH
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS DOBSON,
RICKY G

25 80 Lot#:27
Book:25 Pg:80
Sub:BEAR
CREEK RIDGE


