Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Role= Grantee; Name= HOMESOUTH BUILDERS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503090001 07150	10:22:56	HOMESOUTH BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALAMERICA BANK					200406150003 25590	
200510180005 41280	12:50:51	HOMESOUTH BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	RED MOUNTAIN BANK					200409070004 98350	
200502020000 53660	03:35:00	HOMESOUTH BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200405280002 86620	
200508160004 21730	01:33:35	HOMESOUTH BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FRONTIER BANK FKA					200502020000 51860	
200510120005 30800	08:36:22	HOMESOUTH BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FRONTIER BANK					200504040001 54400	
200512220006 61040	03:13:21	HOMESOUTH BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALAMERICA BANK					200403040001 12000	
200502020000 51850	11:07:00	HOMESOUTH BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC			34	52		Lot#:58 Book:34 Pg:52
200504040001 54390	03:26:26	HOMESOUTH BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DOBSON, RICKY G			25	80		Lot#:27 Book:25 Pg:80 Sub:BEAR CREEK RIDGE